

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Criminal Appeal No(s). 878-879/2014

ARJUN KURMI .

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

T H E S T A T E O F B I H A R

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Await original records.

List again on 1.11.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG